Datum: 21.1.2018

LESTKOVSKY PULMARATON
Dospéli: 21,098 km

Pof. Jméno

1 Pozar Borek

2 Sykora Martin

3 SindelaFr Martin

4 Ouzky Stanislav

5 Krummer Radek
6 Dolezal Ladislav
7 Javornicky Tomas
8 Runt Pavel

9 Seman Vaclav

10 Kujicek Tomas

11 RZicka Martin
12 Alferi Jiri

13 Zelenka Stanislav st.
14 Runt Lukas

15 Bulecova Petra
16 Slapak Zdenék

17 Podbéhly Ondrej
18 Réz Ludvik

19 Adamec Petr

20 Elischer Ivan

21 Vodrazka Borek
22 Omrai Jan

23 Kubelka Jan

24 Smaétrala Patrik
25 Kujicek Michal

26 Heligr Martin

27 Urban Filip

28 Smatrala Filip

29 Vojtéchovsky Tomas
30 Ovcacik Tomas
31 Urban Miroslav
32 HlubUcek Jakub
33 Sevéikova Dita
34 Vopat Milan

35 Dostal Miroslav
36 Pasek Ondrej

37 Hrdy Jan

38 Karesova Svétla
39 Runt Jifi

40 Lang Tomas

41 Ouzky Vitek

42 Korbasova Gabriela
43 Hovorkova Barbora
44 Canda Ludvik

45 Benes Radek

46 Hofreiter Bohdan

I
Y

Aron Michal

Obtiznost: A

13.kolo

R.n.

2000
1978
1972
1974
1988
1977
1977
1972
1980
1975
1983
1980
1972
2001
1975
1971
1982
1969
1965
1960
2000
1976
1988
2000
1979
1975
1998
2000
1974
1972
1969
1975
1973
1961
1974
1986
1974
1977
1976
1973
2004
1973
1992
1979
1970
1968
1985

Kat.

V1
V1
V1
MA
V1
V1
V1
MA
V1
MA
MA
V1

yAY,
V1
MA
V1
V2
V2
J
V1
MA
J
MA
V1
MA
J
V1
V1
V1
V1
yAY,
V2
V1
MA
V1
yAY,
V1
V1
Zci
yAY,
ZA
MA
V1
V2
MA

Klub

BéZecky klub F-C Kadan
Rafting Ohre

Hnizdil Team Kadan
Krusnohorci Jirkov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Hnizdil Team Kadan
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Bfezno

Klasterec

BK Spofice

Most

Kadan

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
TJ Stadion Louny

Zatec

Team Bike Perstejn
Kadan

DNT Kadan

Sweep Sport

AC Usti n/L

Hnizdil Team Kadan

TJ Slavoj Becov

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

BK Spofice

Kadan

Hopman team Zatec

VS Kadan

Krusnoman Litvinov
Bfezno

Hopman team Zatec
Prunérov

TJ Klasterec

ProCorde Chomutov
Chomutov

Tisa

Hopman team Zatec

BK Békodo Teplice
BéZci Chomutov

SAK Chodov

VTZ Chomutov

BK Zatec

USK Akademik Cheb
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Praha 18

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Praha

Cas

1:32:29
1:34:57
1:35:36
1:38:21
1:38:32
1:41:41
1:46:40
1:46:49
1:47:10
1:47:13
1:47:45
1:48:18
1:48:27
1:49:02
1:49:17
1:49:34
1:49:51
1:50:35
1:50:44
1:51:09
1:51:14
1:51:51
1:52:19
1:52:25
1:52:34
1:52:40
1:53:26
1:53:53
1:54:12
1:54:16
1:54:49
1:54:56
1:55:14
1:56:30
1:56:43
1:56:50
1:56:53
1:57:35
1:57:38
1:58:35
1:58:49
1:58:51
1:59:29
2:01:04
2:01:11
2:01:47
2:02:41

Body
950 TR
882
864
846
828
810
795
780
765
750
744
738
732
726
720
714
708
702
696
690
684
678
672
666
660
654
648
642
636
630
624
618
612
606
600
594
588
582
576
570
564
558
552
546
540
534
528



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Provaznik Martin
Kantova Olga
Holy Vaclav
Brynda Josef
Vitkova Zuzana
Huran Martin
Dica Vladimir
Brabec Petr
Jakes Radim
Vadlejch Jiti
Zelenka Jan
Kratochvil Marek
Kopica Jiri
Uhticek Petr
Provaznik Jaroslav
Holecek Jifi
Kradl Jifi

Specidan Jifi
Kulmon Petr
Runtova Hanka
Jakes Martin
Simdana Miroslav
Bambas Jan
Malina Jifi
Koldinsky Petr
Ouzky Tomas
Sapousek Miroslav
Sojka Jifi
Mrnkova Véra
Sladek Jiri

Rehot Zdenék
Fialka Frantisek
Luxa Michal
Sevéik Martin
Koci Josef

Kouba Radek
Potrebujes Jan
Becka Miloslav
Molcarova Jana
Zelenka Stanislav
Zavrel Jifi

Vlasak Jiti
Bfezinova Dagmar
Urban Jaroslav
Kostal Jan
Brezina Vlastimil
Molcar Jan
Molcar Miroslav
Dvorakova Jana
Pravcova Véra
Krouzek Jan
Runtova Lenka

1976
1979
1978
1972
1962
1974
1960
1970
1977
1977
1951
1983
1978
1972
1981
1986
1978
1982
1965
2004
1980
1965
1975
1972
1970
1971
1973
1976
1972
1960
1978
1975
1990
1968
1976
1976
1966
1955
1973
2003
1979
1975
1958
1972
1972
1967
2004
1964
1969
1974
1975
1975

V1
yAY,
V1
V1
yAY,
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V3
MA
V1
V1
MA
MA
V1
MA
V2
Zky
MA
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
yAY,
V2
V1
V1
MA
V2
V1
V1
V2
V3
yAY,
Zci
MA
V1
yAY,
V1
V1
V2
Zci
V2
yAY,
yAY,
V1

~

yAY,

Zatec

Spona Teplice
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

Most

Team Bike Perstejn

TJ Slavoj Becov
Chomutov

Kadan

Kadan

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

Kadan

Perstejn

Team Louny

BéZci Chomutov

Witte bike team Nejdek
Rozmital

BéZecka skola Karlovy Vary
TJ Stadion Louny

Kadan

SKMP Kadan

Pivoslap Litvinov

BéZci Chomutov
Karlovy Vary

Otvice

Most

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
BK Louny

BK Zatec

SRTG Strupcice

BéZci Chomutov

BéZci Chomutov

Zatec

Patriot team Kadan
Zatec

BéZci Chomutov

Usti n/L

BK Békodo Teplice
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

SKMP Kadan

VS Kadan

Hopman team Zatec

BK Zatec

VS Kadan

BK Békodo Teplice

BK Békodo Teplice

TJ Klasterec

Run team Ostrov

Jirkov

Bfezno

2:02:59
2:03:14
2:03:33
2:05:52
2:06:24
2:07:00
2:07:52
2:08:14
2:08:30
2:08:45
2:08:53
2:09:03
2:09:06
2:09:11
2:09:14
2:09:23
2:09:51
2:10:11
2:12:21
2:12:34
2:16:01
2:16:23
2:18:20
2:19:47
2:19:51
2:22:45
2:24:48
2:25:02
2:25:09
2:28:56
2:34:26
2:35:34
2:35:43
2:35:52
2:36:18
2:38:40
2:38:51
2:39:29
2:40:22
2:40:51
2:41:48
2:42:05
2:42:51
2:43:00
2:43:11
2:43:17
2:43:48
2:43:49
2:45:19
2:47:34
2:49:23
2:49:56

522
516
510
504
498
492
486
480
474
468
462
456
450
444
438
432
426
420
414
408
402
39
390
387
384
381
378
375
372
369
366
363
360
357
354
351
348
345
342
339
336
333
330
327
324
321
318
315
312
309
306
303



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Schmidt Michal

Zak Michal

Cadova Michaela
Simdnkova Eliska
Huriova Simona
Urbanova lva
Babincakova Veronika
RGZickova Zuzana
Cekan Miroslav
Gruber Radek
Koubek Petr
Mertlova Anna
Havlickova Michaela
Paulova Eliska

Jech Dalibor
Pesickova Veronika
Zelenkova Alena
Zakova litka
Sim@inkova Stépanka
Simdnek Vaclav
Zelenkovd Zuzana
Bolomska Dita
Hoskova Michala
Reznicek Matous

Miladsi Zactvo: 2,05 km

Pofr.

ZoONOUDBWZNR

B

Poradi
Muzi A:
Pofr.

OO ~NOOTULLDE, WNPR

=
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Jméno
Langerova Anna
Stejnar Ondrej
Sim@nkovd Ema
Sojkova Adéla
Ouzka Stépanka
Vavra Matyas
Rezni¢ek Simon
Ryzakova Eliska
Zakova Hana
Rosolova Karolina

1977 V1  BKZatec

2003 Zci VS Kadan

1982 ZV  Hamr

2001 Jky  Kadan

1976 ZV  Kadan

1969 ZV  Hopman team Zatec
1987 ZA  SRTG Strupcice
1985 /A Most

1958 V3 Ostrov

1981 MA  BéZci Chomutov
1974 V1  BKZatec

1979 ZV  Béici Chomutov
1973 ZV  Triatlet Karlovy Vary
2002 Jky  Kadan

1987 MA  SKP Hvézda Jirkov
1975 ZV  Kadan

2000 Jky  Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
1981 ZV  RUN FOR FUN

1998 /A  Kadan

1969 Vi Kadan

2002 Jky  Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
1992 ZA  Chomutov

1978 ZV  Chomutov

2002 J VS Kadan

Obtiznost: C

R.n. Kat. Klub

2005 Zkm Horokrouzek Kadar
2006 Zcm  T) Klasterec

2004 Zky  Kadan

2007 Zkm Kadan

2006 Zkm  lirkov

2005 Zcm  Okounov

2008 Zcm VS Kadan

2008 Zkm  VTZ Chomutov

2008 Zkm VS Kadan

2004 Zky VS Kadan

po tfinactém kole 16. ro¢niku ZBP:

Jméno

Coufal Jakub
RGZicka Martin
Kujicek Michal
Canda Ludvik
Kubelka Jan
Pilek Jakub
Urban Filip
Holecek Jifi
Luxa Michal
Alferi Jiri

R.n.

1986
1983
1979
1979
1988
1989
1998
1986
1990
1980

Klub

Witte bike team Nejdek
Most

BK Spotice

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
TJ Klasterec

SRTG Strupcice
Hopman team Zatec
BéZci Chomutov

BéZci Chomutov

Kadan

2:50:14
2:50:23
2:50:29
2:50:44
2:52:28
2:52:49
2:54:30
2:54:54
2:55:35
2:55:54
2:56:23
2:56:59
2:58:15
2:59:04
3:00:10
3:03:33
3:06:02
3:08:13
3:11:35
3:14:01
3:14:18
3:26:12
3:26:15
DNF

Cas

0:10:11
0:10:47
0:11:32
0:11:48
0:12:05
0:12:36
0:13:06
0:13:11
0:13:24
0:13:25

Ucast
11
12
11
12
12
12

12
11

300
297
294
291
288
285
282
279
276
273
270
267
264
261
258
255
252
249
246
243
240
237
234

Body

40
36
0

32
29
26
23
20
18
0

Body
6666
5918
5408
4924
4698
4142
3970
3644
3345
3154



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Podbéhly Ondrej
Kratochvil Marek
Zavrel Jifi

Paul Jan

Koran Petr
Koutecky Lukas
Jakes Martin
Hasek Jan
Gruber Radek
Waltera Vladimir
Provaznik Jaroslav
Jech Dalibor
Prochazka Jiti
Hanak Radek
Basus Lubomir
Sednév Radek
Linhart Jan
Kohoutek Tomas
Brezina Daniel
Marvan Vojtéch
Janda Jan
Bajbora Jan
Melich Jakub
Simana Krystof
Krummer Radek
Kacir Vlastimil
Voltr Petr

Pfinda Lukas
Mrkacek Stanislav
Seman Vaclav
Folvarcik Jiti
Licko Michal
Haba Radek
Pasek Ondrej
Specidan Jifi
Cerny Lubomir
Lestina Jan
Krupicka Jan
Klaus Pavel

Aron Michal
Neuman Jakub
Foltyn Jakub
Smrz Ladislav
Dundek Jan
Matyus Daniel
Luc Jaroslav
Janda Martin ml.
Koldinsky Miroslav
Vohnout Martin
Fucik Michal
Kucera Miloslav
Pfinda Marek

1982
1983
1979
1996
1983
1987
1980
1986
1981
1981
1981
1987
1980
1984
1984
1992
1984
1983
1992
1987
1998
1980
1987
1996
1988
1979
1994
1980
1982
1980
1980
1992
1982
1986
1982
1991
1980
1982
1983
1985
1993
1997
1985
1987
1992
1987
1990
1989
1980
1989
1983
1983

Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Nevix Kadan

AK Zatec

Zatec

Kadan

Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Team Bike Perstejn
Team Louny

SKP Hvézda Jirkov
Canicross Karlovy Vary
Arméada CR

Kolova

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
MWR

VS Kadan

Hnizdil Team Kadan
VS Kadan

AK Bilina

4.7S Most

VS Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Praha

VS Kadan

TJ Packa Praha

BK Spofice
Klasterec

SAK Chodov

Stefko running team
Kadan

Tisa

RoZmital

Zatec

VS Kadan

TJ Ostrov

BéZci Chomutov
Praha

Kadan

Karate klub Kadan a Klasterec
BéZci Chomutov
Zatec

SKMP Kadan

AK Bilina

VS Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Jirkov

VS Kadan

Kadan

Klasterec

4
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3134
2736
2528
2418
2109
2026
1977
1974
1865
1755
1678
1605
1518
1463
1432
1410
1266
1184
1134
1044
1044
1009
869
830
828
810
791
780
766
765
744
654
601
594
590
561
557
552
538
528
520
468
462
436
396
350
328
315
292
279
260
249



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Alberto Ricjn
Slajs Jakub
Filip Ondrej
Kunes Adam
Panuska David
Hudak Pavel
Bauer David
Voltr Tomas
Hudek Petr
Danko Matéj
Knava Tomas
Sramek Petr
Seifert Daniel
Dolejs Vilém
Pichlik Lukas
Geisler Jakub
Zatecky Vaclav
Sochor Josef

Muzi veterani 1:

Pofr.

OCoOoONOOULLEA WN
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Jméno

Sykora Martin
Ouzky Stanislav
Javornicky Tomas

Zelenka Stanislav st.

Heligr Martin
Kujicek Tomas
Sindelar Martin
Réz Ludvik

Runt Pavel
Provaznik Martin
Ovcacik Tomas
Brozek Frantisek
Runt Jifi
Pleticha Richard
HlubUcek Jakub
Ryzak Pavel
Brabec Petr
Brynda Josef
Rehot Zdenék
Vadlejch Jiri
Dostal Miroslav
Urban Miroslav
Kopica Jiti

Sojka Jifi

Holy Vaclav
Koldinsky Petr
Kratky Lubos st.
Bambas Jan
Ouzky Tomas
Uhticek Petr
Lang Tomas

1987
1995
1985
1989
1995
1987
1988
1992
1982
1991
1982
1987
1979
1979
1994
1982
1997
1982

R.n.

1978
1974
1977
1972
1975
1975
1972
1969
1972
1976
1972
1973
1976
1975
1975
1977
1970
1972
1978
1977
1974
1969
1978
1976
1978
1970
1977
1975
1971
1972
1973

Hvézda Pardubice
Chomutov

SRTG Chomutov
Korejsky srsni
BéZci Chomutov
BK Zatec

Plzen

VS Kadan

BéZecky klub F-C Kadan
VS Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Postoloprty
Nejdek
Chomutov

VS Kadan
Chomutov

BK Zatec
Chomutov

Klub

Rafting Ohre

Krusnohoreci Jirkov

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Kadan

BK Spofice

Hnizdil Team Kadan

DNT Kadan

Bfezno

Zatec

Bfezno

Witte bike team Nejdek

BéZci Chomutov

SKMP Kadan

Prunéfov

Chomutov

Chomutov

Kadan

SRTG Strupcice

Kadan

Chomutov

Hopman team Zatec

Kadan

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Karlovy Vary

Sweep Sport

Pivoslap Litvinov

Otvice

Perstejn

SAK Chodov

5
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Ucast
12
13
13
13
13
12
10
13
12
13
13
11
13

11

13
13
11
13

12
13
12
13

10
10

234
215
214
208
205
198
194
180
178
170
162
150
130
120
111
80

80

77

Body
7548
7182
6820
6629
6242
6142
6112
5850
5700
5634
5286
4896
4790
4784
4752
4366
4151
4095
4058
3971
3894
3824
3796
3704
3480
3450
3375
3290
3209
3106
2920



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Jakes Radim
Vlasak Jiri
Koci Josef
Kouba Radek

Vodochodsky Vladimir

Hradil Tomas
Kalik Jan

Vlach Michal
Lestina Karel
Malina Jifi
Fialka Frantisek
Dolezal Ladislav
Prokes Dusan
Razakowski Martin
Lalik Patrik
Jantac David
Pelc Jaroslav
Dvorsky Petr
Huran Martin
Kavalek Daniel
Nociar Martin
Simdnek Vaclav
Kostal Jan
Cervenka Ctibor
Hlrka Otakar
Hrdy Jan
Kopecky Jiri
Lehrl Josef
Rosol Karel
Tudor Daniel
Vojtéchovsky Tomas
Krouzek Jan
Slapak Zdenék
Urban Jaroslav
Omrai Jan
Havli¢ek Michal
Patek Tomas
Smid Petr
Klemsa Jan
Schmidt Michal
Oulicky Tomas
Petran Daniel
Koubek Petr
Kopecky Petr st.
Matula Stépan
Provaznik Petr
Benes Radek
Pesicka Pavel
Koudelka Drahomir
Parihuzi¢ Dusan
Grasl Karel
Majer Pavel

1977
1975
1976
1976
1972
1971
1976
1972
1973
1972
1975
1977
1970
1977
1978
1976
1975
1978
1974
1972
1974
1969
1972
1975
1976
1974
1975
1976
1973
1973
1974
1975
1971
1972
1976
1971
1970
1969
1977
1977
1977
1978
1974
1975
1970
1978
1970
1973
1971
1977
1971
1976

Kadan

SKMP Kadan
Patriot team Kadan
Zatec

MTB Hellfish Aminostar
VS Kadan

Radonice
Chomutov

Dukla Praha

BéZci Chomutov
BéZci Chomutov
Hnizdil Team Kadan
DNT Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Jirkov

BéZci Chomutov
HolysSov

Team Bike Perstejn
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Chomutov

Kadan

BK Zatec

BK Zatec

Bike a béh Ostrov
Hopman team Zatec
BK Zatec

BéZci Chomutov
Kadan

SKMP Kadan
Krusnoman Litvinov
Jirkov

Team Bike Perstejn
Hopman team Zatec
TJ Slavoj Becov
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Most

Banik Osek

Kadan

BK Zatec

Kadan

BK Zatec

BK Zatec

Nevix Kadan
Olympia Kladno
Zatec

Praha 18

Kadan

Praha

Zivé Sokolovsko
Postoloprty

Spona Teplice

6
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2810
2670
2546
2525
2396
2326
2262
2183
2070
2041
2035
2008
1988
1950
1900
1775
1770
1762
1744
1735
1701
1547
1536
1519
1498
1470
1423
1379
1300
1261
1230
1204
1158
1137
1078
986
784
726
669
650
602
600
590
582
564
560
540
514
498
476
473
432



84 Kradl Jiri 1978 Witte bike team Nejdek 1 426
85 Patroch Pavel 1971 BéZci Chomutov 3 395
86 Svejdar Slavek 1971 Triatlet Karlovy Vary 1 392
87 Beranek Ales 1975 Kadan 1 388
88 Maly Vojtéch 1976 SRTG Strupcice 2 385
89 Sapousek Miroslav 1973 Most 1 378
90 Nadasky Patrik 1975 Chomutov 2 374
91 Pavlinsky Vladimir 1969 Ostrov 2 356
92 Machacek Marek 1976 Triatlet Karlovy Vary 1 324
93 Pavlicek Rudolf 1975 SRTG Strupcice 3 310
94 Kubalek Petr 1975 Korejsky srsni 1 276
95 Broum Tomas 1978 Zdar nad Sazavou 1 264
96 Vodrazka Tomas 1977 Samuraj Chodov 1 200
97 Bernasek Stanislav 1974 Klasterec 1 190
98 Paul Karel 1970 Most 2 187
99 Neubauer Karel 1976 Kadan 2 181
100 Pulchart Roman 1973 Postoloprty 1 153
101 Blail Ondrej 1978 Krasoklub Chomutov 1 146
102 Cap Stanislav 1977 Klasterec 1 111
103 Hojdar Josef 1978 Most 1 93
104 Molnar Jan 1978 Kadan 1 68
105 Cerveny Ladislav 1975 Krasoklub Chomutov 1 35
Muzi veterani 2:

Pofr. Jméno R.n. Klub Ucéast Body
1 Adamec Petr 1965 Sweep Sport 13 5950
2 Molcar Miroslav 1964 BK Békodo Teplice 11 3587
3 Brezina Vlastimil 1967 VS Kadan 12 3001
4 Elischer Ivan 1960 AC Usti n/L 4 2686
5 Pasev Petr 1965 Kovarska 5 2676
6 Potrebujes Jan 1966 BéZci Chomutov 12 2536
7 Vopat Milan 1961 ProCorde Chomutov 5 2270
8 Sladek Jifi 1960 BK Zatec 10 2239
9 Seveik Martin 1968 Zatec 9 2220
10 Simana Miroslav 1965 SKMP Kadar 9 2200
11 Kubac Petr 1963 Kadan 7 2050
12 Janda Martin st. 1963 VS Kadan 5 1640
13 Dica Vladimir 1960 TJ Slavoj Becov 3 1016
14 Jiskra Jakub 1965 Kolova 2 872
15 Armstark Kvido 1967 Krusnohorci Jirkov 5 736
16 Kozak Milan 1965 SC Start Karlovy Vary 1 590
17 Hofreiter Bohdan 1968 ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary 1 534
18 Pricha Oldfich 1967 Klasterec 3 473
19 Kulmon Petr 1965 BéZecka skola Karlovy Vary 1 414
20 Petrlik Miloslav 1967 AC Rumburk 1 388
21 Korbas Petr 1964 BK Zatec 1 345
22 Baumrt Tomas 1963 TJ Slavie Chomutov 1 273
23 Andres Bronislav 1967 SRTG Chomutov 1 268
24 Laznicka Frantisek 1966 Dubi 1 228
25 Malicky Bohdan 1967 Spartak Kaplice 1 82



Muzi veterani 3:

Pofr. Jméno

1 Zelenka Jan

2 Becka Miloslav

3 Cekan Miroslav

4 Westrmaier Jifi

5 Svoboda Josef

6 Kacit Zdenék

7 Martykan Jifi

8 Holecek Frantisek

9 Frlaus Michal

10 Tyl Petr

11 Andél Miroslav
Zeny A

Pofr. Jméno

1 Brozkova Stépanka
2 Svobodova Lucie

3 RGzickova Zuzana

4 Sim@inkova Stépanka
5 Kukucova Anna

6 Kristenova Nela

7 Babincakova Veronika
8 Bolomska Dita

9 Pasevova Lucie

10 Svandrlikova Katefina
11 Hovorkova Barbora
12 Korbasova Eliska

13 Drahotska Sabina

14 Cepeldkova Markéta
15 Vlachova Anna

16 Pozarova Doubravka
17 Burdova Ingrid ml.
18 Jonekova Nikola

19 Patkova Katetina

20 Braborcova Michaela
21 Bursova Pavlina

22 Sultova Lucie

23 Knavova Petra

24 Graslova Katetina
Zeny veteranky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Bulecova Petra

2 Sevcikova Dita

3 Vitkova Zuzana

4 Kabilova Martina

5 Molnarova Katefina
6 Korbasova Gabriela
7 Dvorakova Jana

8 Bfezinova Dagmar

R.n.

1951
1955
1958
1953
1949
1956
1949
1958
1954
1954
1942

R.n.

1996
1996
1985
1998
1987
1987
1987
1992
1991
1985
1992
1996
1991
1988
1984
1996
1996
1995
1989
1986
1984
1998
1988
1992

R.n.

1975
1973
1962
1969
1976
1973
1969
1958

Klub

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Usti n/L

Ostrov

Westrmaier Kolova
DNT Kadan

Loucna 956

DNT Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Klasterec

BK Louny

DNT Kadan

Klub

Witte bike team Nejdek
AK Most

Most

Kadan

SRTG Strupcice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
SRTG Strupcice
Chomutov

Kovarska

RUN FOR FUN

USK Akademik Cheb
BK Zatec

Kadan

RUN FOR FUN

SRTG Strupcice
Lhota pod Dzbanem
Kryry

SRTG Strupcice
Klasterec

Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
SRTG Strupcice
BéZci Chomutov
Postoloprty

Klub

Zatec

TJ Klasterec

Most

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

Ucast

P PR PR UNOO®

Ucast

P R R RPRRNRRRLRWADMDNNOODAOOO®

Ucast
10
12
11
10
10

13
11

Body
3889
2684
2412
2156
1402
934
438
172
162
60
52

Body
3292
2402
1979
1799
1323
1290
1224
1160
1085
998
940
613
414
389
315
291
213
146
134
58
30
15
13

Body
4850
4442
3275
2644
2517
2285
2261
2237



9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Juniofi:

Pofr.
1

Havlickova Michaela
Molcarova Jana
Cadova Michaela
Runtova Lenka
Hoskova Michala
Pesickova Veronika
Zakova litka
Skaloudova Petra
Waltera Michaela
Karesova Svétla
Urbanova lva
Kavalkova Jana
Kantova Olga
Fousova Eva
Lubinova Romana
Nadaska Renata
Pravcova Véra
Ouzka Petra
Vanasova Eva
Hrdinova Jana
Prichova Jana
Huriova Simona
Mrnkova Veéra
Smerakova Petra
Vavrova Lucie
Mertlova Anna
Lickova Hana
Stejnarova Radka
Hudakova Helena
Pferostova Daniela
Pillerova Radka
Sebestova Jaroslava
Burdova Ingrid st.
Dudkova Vladislava
Zeidlerova Petra
Kopecka Michaela
Streskova Jana
Splinarova Jana
Mojtkova Blanka
Paterova Miroslava
Blailova Jana
Razakowska Jana
Nagyova Véra
Chybova Vladimira
Repacova Marcela
Zatecka Marcela
Alexova Markéta
Stejnarova Jaroslava

Jméno
Pozar Borek

1973
1973
1982
1975
1978
1975
1981
1974
1975
1977
1969
1975
1979
1982
1969
1979
1974
1981
1974
1983
1974
1976
1972
1979
1976
1979
1962
1975
1967
1976
1976
1982
1977
1979
1979
1982
1982
1964
1972
1982
1981
1976
1976
1970
1972
1971
1982
1968

R.n.
2000

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
BK Békodo Teplice
Hamr

Brezno

Chomutov

Kadan

RUN FOR FUN

BéZci Chomutov
Kanoistika Chomutov
BK Békodo Teplice
Hopman team Zatec
ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Spona Teplice

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
SC Start Karlovy Vary
Chomutov

Run team Ostrov
Jirkov

VS Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Klasterec

Kadan

BK Louny

Hopman team Zatec
Okounov

BéZci Chomutov
Litvinov
Horokrouzek Kadan
BK Zatec

Ostrov

Brezova

BéZci Chomutov
Kryry

Kadan

Karlovy Vary
Litvinov

Ostrov

SC Start Karlovy Vary
Ostrov

SRTG Chomutov
Krasoklub Chomutov
Kadan

Klasterec

BK Zatec

Otvice

BK Zatec

Kadan

Klasterec

Klub
BéZecky klub F-C Kadan

9
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Ucast
12

1991
1911
1841
1695
1688
1556
1537
1438
1370
1092
1086
1053
960
903
890
860
763
679
487
470
466
412
372
372
324
320
270
269
260
237
228
216
210
209
196
190
154
126
120
98
83
76
70
68
45
42
11

Body
8052



2 Smatrala Patrik

3 Brozek Vitek

4 Smatrala Filip

5 Rezni¢ek Matous
6 Runt Lukas

7 Vodrazka Borek

8 Cernohorsky Dominik
9 Miller Vojtéch

10 Madller Roman

11 Kratky Lubos ml.
12 Cervenka Marcel
13 Vondrasek David
14 Straka Daniel

15 Bernasek Tomas
16 Kozak Tomas

17 Hofrichter Michal
18 Lendvorsky Petr
Juniorky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Sevéikova Anezka
2 Paulova Eliska

3 Sevcikova Viktorie
4 Sim@inkova Eliska
5 Zelenkova Zuzana
6 Zelenkova Alena

7 Brozkova Eliska

8 Tudorova Markéta
9 Dvorakova Marie
10 Malicka Hana

11 Korbova Anna

12 Buresova Veronika
13 Navratilova Barbora
14 Balasova Katetina
15 Molcarova Michaela
16 Endrstova Veronika
Starsi Zaci:

Pof. Jméno

1 Ouzky Vitek

2 Zelenka Stanislav
3 Molcar Jan

4 Zak Michal

5 Kopecky Petr

6 Kinzl Tomas

7 Pozar Jarek

8 Hfich Jan

9 Kotraba Jan

10 Parihuzic Filip

11 Pesicka Simon

12 Jamecny Filip

2000
1999
2000
2002
2001
2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
2000
1999
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001

R.n.

2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2000
1999
2000
2002
1999
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2000

R.n.

2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003

VS Kadan

Witte bike team Nejdek
VS Kadan

VS Kadan

TJ Stadion Louny
Hnizdil Team Kadan
Litvinov

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

AK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec

FC Slavie Karlovy Vary
Chomutov

Kadan

Klub

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Witte bike team Nejdek

Kadan

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

AK Litvinov

Molcar team

BéZci Chomutov

Klub

VTZ Chomutov
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
BK Békodo Teplice
VS Kadan

Nevix Kadan

New Roll Runners
Lhota pod Dzbanem
AK Louny

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Florbal Sokolov
Kadan

Kadan

10
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Ucast

P R R WWKSOUUGEOoO WM

Ucast

R R R R R R P W

5844
5792
5360
5196
5054
4280
2643
2634
1988
1362
1254
852
772
765
492
292
152

Body
2674
2031
1910
1907
1813
1784
1055
1005
869
698
674
527
280
138
56
14

Body
4486
3094
2973
2620
645
546
480
242
204
152
120



13 Slaba Albert

Starsi zakyné:
Pofr. Jméno

1 Runtova Hanka

2 Sim@inkova Ema

3 Zahradkova Eliska
4 Rosolova Karolina
5 Loufkova Barbora
6 Mojzesova Vendulka
7 Pavlinska Jana

8 Helebrantova Petra
9 Buchcarova Natalie
10 Knorova Natalie
11 Vastlova Zuzana
12 Sajdlova Tereza
13 Bachova Katetina
Mladsi Zaci

Pof. Jméno

1 Hamata Lukas

2 Vavra Matyas

3 Stejnar Ondrej

4 Rezni¢ek Simon

5 Nadasky Matyas
6 Sobota Ondrej

7 Herink Tomas

8 DolezZal Lukas

9 Hosek Jifi

10 Prochazka Jan

11 Klemsa Jan

12 Pesicka Vojtéch
13 Hradil Matéj

14 Jezek Adam

15 Koubek Petr

16 Koubek Jan

17 Zoul Artur

18 Kovac Tobias

19 Kleindienst Josef
20 Kozak Daniel

21 Loun Roman

Mladsi Zakyné:

Pof. Jméno

Sojkova Adéla
Langerova Anna
Ryzakova Eliska
Ouzka Stépanka
Zakova Hana
Neumanova Natdlie
Kucerova Eliska

Nou b wNR

2004

R.n.

2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004

R.n.

2005
2005
2006
2008
2008
2006
2005
2005
2008
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2009
2011
2010
2006
2008

R.n.

2007
2005
2008
2006
2008
2008
2005

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Klub

TJ Stadion Louny
Kadan

AK Most

VS Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Kadan

New Roll Runners
AK Louny

AK Louny

AK Louny

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
AK Louny

AK Louny

Klub

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Okounov

TJ Klasterec
VS Kadan

VTZ Chomutov
Ceradice

AK Louny
Biatlon Kadan
Chomutov

VS Kadan

FK Tatran Kadan
Kadan

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec
AK Zatec

AK Zatec
LibocCany
Klasterec
LibocCany

AK Most

VS Kadan

Klub

Kadan

Horokrouzek Kadan
VTZ Chomutov
Jirkov

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

11

Ucast

W R e
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R R AR R ERELNDSD

Ucast

P d = 00
N w
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Ucast
13
12

11
10

Body
2343
2133
1434
1175
858
568
466
284
142
86
84
79
78

Body
800
601
463
459
273
120
119
96
92
85
69
58
56
44
30
27
24
24
21
18

Body
825
756
623
470
365
319
228



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Helebrantova Katefina

Salatova Veronika
Vavrova Veronika
Rosolova Lenka
Lostakova Ela
Hradilova Katefina
Sichova Anna
Prochazkova Adéla
Peldnova Barbora
Dostalova Katefina

2005
2005
2006
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2008

AK Louny

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
AK Louny

VS Kadan

AK Louny

VS Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Team Bike Perstejn
AK Louny
Chomutov

12

R R R R R R WR R R

82
64
40
32
26
18
16
14



Sourozenci:

1 Kujickové

2 Smaétralové

3 Runtové

4 St.Ouzci

5 Brozkovi

6 PoZarovi

7 Runtovi ml.

8 Provaznikovi
9 Cervenka-Kubelka
10 Reznickovi

11 Urbanové

12 Ouzci

13 Zelenkovi

14 JakesSovi

15 Mdllerové

16 Sevéikovy

17 Paulovi

18 Sim@nkovy
19 Dvorakova-Podbéhly
20 Molcarovi

21 Zakovi

22 Hoskova-Bolomska
23 LeStinové

24 Jandové

25 Klaus-Ouzka
26 Pfindovi

27 Voltrovi

28 Neumanovi
29 Helebrantovy
30 Pesickovi

31 Hradilovi

32 Koubkové

11550
11204
10490
10391
9084
8532
7397
7312
5952
5655
4961
4956
4878
4787
4622
4584
4449
4040
4003
3029
2985
2848
2627
1372
1217
1029
971
839
366
178
74

57

Rodiny:

1 Brozkovi

2 Runtovi

3 Ouzkych

4 Zelenkovi

5 Sevéikovi

6 Urbanovi

7 Molcarovi

8 Brezinovi

9 Sim@nkovi

10 Miuller-Vanasova
11 Zakovi

12 Korbasovi

13 Jandovi

14 Rosolovi

15 Hradilovi

16 Pesickovi

17 Nadaskych

18 Koubkovi
Partnefi:

1 Coufal-Brozkova
2 Razickovi

3 Ouzci

4 Brozek-Sevcikova V.
5 Runtovi

6 Hoskova-Vadlejch
7 Molcarovi

8 Brezinovi

9 Bambas-Cadova
10 Urbanovi

11 Pleticha-Nagyova
12 Sevcikova A.-Voltr
13 Walterovi

14 Kavalkovi

15 Kristenova-Basus
16 Korbasovi

17 Pesickovi

18 Braborcova-Jakes
19 Razakowski Martin-Jana
20 Prichovi

21 Blailovi

22 Knavovi

13

13980
13097
12347
11507
9026
8880
8471
6372
5587
5109
4522
3243
3012
2507
2400
2190
1507
647

9958
7897
7861
7702
7395
5659
5498
5238
5131
4910
4854
3465
3125
2788
2722
2630
2070
2035
2026
939

229

175



